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BREEDERS SHOW
27 - 29 APRIL 2023

FAISAL BIN HAMAD EIGHTH ARABIAN HORSE SHOW

N° HORSE A C D E F G H Total
70 ENAD AL JABRIYEH TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 185 185 132
18/03/2021 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x YEWEL 'F' by H&N 18.75 185 19 185 185 18.75 18.5 130.5
SA MOVIN STAR BODY 175 18 18 18 18 175 175 1245
Owner: AL JABRIYEH STUD LEGS 155 155 155 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 108
Breeder: AL JABRIYEH STUD MOVE 195 195 20 195 19 19 195 136
SCORE: 90.14 90.2590.5 91.5 90.5 89.7589.2589.25
68 CAESAR TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 185 1325
10/04/2021 Chestnut ZAJER AL SAYED x ROSE by H&N 18.7519.2519.2518.75 19 1875 18  131.75
SADIQA BODY 18 18 18 18 175 175 18 125
Owner: SAJJAD HASAN ALMADHOOB LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 14.75 155 155 15  106.75
Breeder: ALI HASAN ALMADHOOB MOVE 195 195 19 185 19 195 185 1335
SCORE: 89.93 WON BY MOVE 90.591.2590.5 89 90 90.25 88
71 TFK FAROOQ TYPE 19 195 19 19 185 19 185 1325
06/02/2021 Grey KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x RL SIENNA by H&N 19 195 1875 19 1875 19 185 1325
SMA MAGIC ONE (BE) BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 126
Owner: OSAMA ABDULLA ALHARAM LEGS 15.5 15.75 155 155 155 155 15.75 109
Breeder: TFK Stud (Bahrain) MOVE 185 185 185 19 185 185 18 1295
SCORE: 89.93 90 91.2589.7590.5 89.25 90 88.75
69 MAJD AL LAYAL TYPE 185 19 19 185 19 19 18 131
05/04/2021 Grey RFI FARID (BR) x ZAAFARANA AL H&N 185 19 18.75 185 185 185 18  129.75
4 SHAQAB by MARWAN AL SHAQAB BODY 175 175 18 18 18 18 175 1245
Owner: Noora Khaled Aljawder LEGS 15.25 155 155 15 15.2515.25 15  106.75
Breeder: Al Layal Stud MOVE 19 19 195 19 19 19 195 134
SCORE: 89.43 88.75 90 90.75 89 89.7589.75 88
67 MS MUHEEB AL RIFEA TYPE 19 185 19 185 19 185 185 131
01/05/2021 Dark bay AMS JAMAL (BH) x MG AL JAHRA H&N 18.2518.25 18.25 18.25 18.75 18.25 18.25  128.25
5 PSYCHE by LAZAAL BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 175 1255
Owner: _ALI MOHAMED ALROWAIE LEGS 15 15.25 15.5 1525 15 15.2514.75 106
Breeder: AL MAARAFI STUD MOVE 19 19 195 185 19 19 19 133
SCORE: 89.11 89.25 89 90.2588.5 89.75 89 88
73 BARZAN AL RAHEEL TYPE 19 19 185 185 185 19 19 131.5
02/11/2020 Grey HADI AL HAWAJER x AALI LULUA by H&N 18.25 18.5 18.25 18.5 18.2518.75 18.5 129
6 TABAQUE (BR) BODY 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 1225
Owner: SALMAN DARWISH ) LEGS 155 155 15 155 1525 155 155 107.75
Breeder: AALI ARABIANS (Bahrain) MOVE 19 19 19 19 185 19 185 132

SCORE: 88.96

89.2589.5 88.25 89 88 89.75 89

A: Mr. Almazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, D: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, E: Mr. Hammad Alaa, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed,

G: Mr. Al Ali Mohamed, H: Mr. Elfeil Ali
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RNK N° HORSE A C D E F G H Total
72 BA SAYAH TYPE 185 185 185 185 185 185 18 129
18/01/2021 Grey MERSAL AL THALITH x NONIE AL H&N 18.25 185 18.25 185 185 185 18 128.5

7 SAFFAR by AL BASHA EL RAMLAH BODY 175 175 175 175 18 175 175 123
Owner: OMAR EID ALMATAN LEGS 155 15 155 14.7515.25 15 1525 106.25
Breeder: EYAD MOHAMED ALKOOHEJI MOVE 185 185 19 185 185 185 185 130
SCORE: 88.11 88.25 88 88.7587.7588.75 88 87.25

A: Mr. Almazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, D: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, E: Mr. Hammad Alaa, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed,
G: Mr. Al Ali Mohamed, H: Mr. Elfeil Ali
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